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The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of TECHNOLOGIST (RADIOGRAPHY & IMAGING)

(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/27801285 HAFIZA KHADIJA RAUF KHANEWAL
MASOOD UR RAUF

2/27801077 TABINDA RABYIA FAISALABAD
IQBAL HUSSAIN

3/27800078 AMNA CHINIOT
MUKHTAR AHMAD

4/27801271 ZAIN UL ABEDEEN LAHORE
RASHEED AHMED

5/27800996 MEHWISH RAUF LAHORE
ABDUL RAUF

6/27800421 SADIA KHALID SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD KHALID AZIZ

7/27800868 MAHAM FATIMA BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF

8/27800663 ZUBAIR SHAKOOR KASUR
ABDUL SHAKOOR

9/27800748 SADAF IQBAL SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

10/27800743 ANEEZA MUSHTAQ RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

11/27800827 TAHIRA NAHEED LAHORE
MUHAMMAD YOUSIF

12/27800649 FAKIHA RIAZ R.Y. KHAN
RIAZ ALl NAVEED

13/27800922 TAIMOOR SHAHID R.Y. KHAN
SHAHID HUSSAIN

14/27801034 HAMZA MAHMOOD KHAN R.Y. KHAN

KHALID MAHMOOD KHAN



33 posts of Technologist (Radiography & Imaging) (BS-17) in the

Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/27800878

16/27800788

17/27800717

18/27801007

19/27800656

20/27800405

21/27801189

22/27801105

23/27800871

24/27800454

25/27800019

26/27801049

29/27800693

30/27800013

31/27800408

32/27800762

102/27800654

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MARWA JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED

ASMA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MEHREEN FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHATTI

ALISHA NAZ
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ ALI

MARYAM FATIMA
GHULAM NABI

NAIMA ZAHEER
ZAHEER IQBAL

AYESHA TUL ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

AMBRIN AKHTER
AKHTER ALI

FIZA AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHA LODHI

FUROZAN BAIG
MIRZA QAISER BAIG

SHANZAY SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED TARIQ

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

IQRA SAEED
SAEED AHMAD

IRAM RASHID
ABDUL RASHID

SANA BATOOL
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

NOOR FATIMA
ABDUL HAFEEZ

SAIRA NASIR
NASIR MAHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

FAIZA QUMMER
FIAZ AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

VEHARI

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE



33 posts of Technologist (Radiography & Imaging) (BS-17) in the
Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA
107/27800176 MUKESH CHANNA R.Y. KHAN
CHANNA JEE
Notes:- One (01) post reserved for special persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
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