PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>TECHNOLOGIST (RADIOGRAPHY & IMAGING)</u>

(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.			
MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
1/27801285	HAFIZA KHADIJA RAUF MASOOD UR RAUF	KHANEWAL	
2/27801077	TABINDA RABYIA IQBAL HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	
3/27800078	AMNA MUKHTAR AHMAD	CHINIOT	
4/27801271	ZAIN UL ABEDEEN RASHEED AHMED	LAHORE	
5/27800996	MEHWISH RAUF ABDUL RAUF	LAHORE	
6/27800421	SADIA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID AZIZ	SAHIWAL	
7/27800868	MAHAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD ASIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
8/27800663	ZUBAIR SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR	KASUR	
9/27800748	SADAF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	
10/27800743	ANEEZA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	RAWALPINDI	
11/27800827	TAHIRA NAHEED MUHAMMAD YOUSIF	LAHORE	
12/27800649	FAKIHA RIAZ RIAZ ALI NAVEED	R.Y. KHAN	
13/27800922	TAIMOOR SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	
14/27801034	HAMZA MAHMOOD KHAN KHALID MAHMOOD KHAN	R.Y. KHAN	

33 posts of Technologist (Radiography & Imaging) (BS-17) in the Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT		
15/27800878	MARWA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE	
16/27800788	ASMA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	LAHORE	
17/27800717	MEHREEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL BHATTI	VEHARI	
18/27801007	ALISHA NAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ ALI	LAHORE	
19/27800656	MARYAM FATIMA GHULAM NABI	M.B.DIN	
20/27800405	NAIMA ZAHEER ZAHEER IQBAL	RAWALPINDI	
21/27801189	AYESHA TUL ZAHRA MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	BAHAWALPUR	
22/27801105	AMBRIN AKHTER AKHTER ALI	VEHARI	
23/27800871	FIZA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM KHA LODHI	SIALKOT	
24/27800454	FUROZAN BAIG MIRZA QAISER BAIG	SAHIWAL	
25/27800019	SHANZAY SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED TARIQ	LAHORE	
AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA			
26/27801049	IQRA SAEED SAEED AHMAD	LAHORE	
29/27800693	IRAM RASHID ABDUL RASHID	RAWALPINDI	
30/27800013	SANA BATOOL ARSHAD MEHMOOD	HAFIZABAD	
31/27800408	NOOR FATIMA ABDUL HAFEEZ	LAHORE	
32/27800762	SAIRA NASIR NASIR MAHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	
AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA			

LAHORE

102/27800654 FAIZA QUMMER

FIAZ AHMAD

33 posts of Technologist (Radiography & Imaging) (BS-17) in the Specialized Healthcare and Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO.____ WITH FATHER'S NAME ______

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

107/27800176 MUKESH CHANNA R.Y. KHAN

CHANNA JEE

Notes:- One (01) post reserved for special persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 07-09-2023 CASE NO. 16-RD-2022